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1. 
  (   printing,no frame)
2. : 50# PET, 85 , , UV,
  (Material:50#  Bright white  embossing PET, Heat resistant of at least 85 C,
   no bubble,no film,UV Coated,adhesive) 
3. .
   (Raw materials and the corresponding post processing should meet requirements defined 
    in the T&W Environmental Protection Technical Standards) 
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Pebble,B41
Regulatory Model：AP1000-41
Input：12VDC              2A
FCC ID：2AO38-AP1000-41

Sa
fety

tes
ted

Production
monitored

C US

 0
-0,2

 0
-0,2

70.5mm

C0.85mm

S/N:A01MYYXXXXXX



Label Location


